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1670272025 |l Forno Rosso 2:0 42km

naam

Pauwel Joos
Cédric Wyckhuyse
Christine Peij
Paul Van Hiel
Hilde De Bondt
Vincent Ambuhl
Dorien van der Helm
Cat De Meyer
Philippe Janssen
Tom de Maesschalk
Rene Duchateau
Wouter Hellinckx
Jessica Meskens
Koen Vanderstraeten

Deborah Lyneel

jaar

71966
7983
71987
1970
1976
71968
71977
1970
1957
1975
7968
1987
1987
1970
1967

club woonplaats

JC Aalter
Cap Bollene

Maldegem
Joue les Tours
Lint
Zetrud-Lumay
Opwijk
Bruxelles
Sint-Niklaas
Wijnegem
Vilvoorde
Wijnegem
Binkom
Merchtem
Merchtem
Gentbrugge

Beer van Binkom

Gent Running Team

Zétrud-Lumay

msv
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Tijd U:m:5

03:719:59
03:271:30
03:58:06
04:04:10
04:39:24
05:04:00
05:23:07
05:23:02
03:713:35
071:39:00
071:52:712
7;05:55
00:45:00
DNS
DNS

km

42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
42,2
30
8
8
2






